1) Log in to the Portal at 9:00 AM  2) Open BT (1314783

Zoom-In Schedule

March 26th to 30th

Reading: Unit 6, Week 4

3) Click the button to join your teacher's room

Monday
9:00
9:40
10:30
11:00
12:05
1:15
1:45
2:00
2:45
3:25

Whole Group Reading

P.E.

Integrated Studies

Math: Lesson 7-1
Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
Word Work

No GR Group (Group Project)
Independent Work

Writing

Closure

Tuesday-PLC Day

9:00 Whole Group Reading

9:40 Library

10:15 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 7-2

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Independent Work (No Zoom)
2:05 Closure (No Zoom)
Wednesday

9:00 Whole Group Reading

9:40 Computer

10:30 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 7-3

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Word Work

1:45 No GR Group (Group Project)
2:00 Independent Work

2:45 Writing

3:25 Closure

Thursday

9:00 Whole Group Reading
9:40 Art

10:30 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 7-3

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Word Work

1:45 No GR Group (Group Project)
2:00 Independent Work

2:45 Writing

3:25 Closure

Friday

9:00 Whole Group Reading
9:40 Science

10:30 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 7-4

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Word Work

1:45 Weekly Assessment

2:00 Independent Work

3:00 Bonus Recess (No Zoom)
3:25 Closure (No Zoom)

Work Due Friday 4/30/21

* Retrievals
« Annotations
e Cursive

* Blue Spelling Worksheet

* Spelling Test

 Math Homework: 7-1, 7-2, 7-3

Turn In-Writing Materials from Personal Narrative

* Brainstorming Page (Pink)
* Graphic Organizer (Yellow)
* Storyboard (White)

* Rough Draft (Ivory)

* Final Draft (White)



